Sudbrandenburger c3 / 635

Nahverkehrs GmbH

egionalverkehr 1+ Rulbus + Ausflugsfahrten + Mistormnibusvarkehr + Schilerverkehr + SERVICE [ir Bus und LKW

01968 Senftenberg-Spremberger Str. 23;Tel: 0800 / 726 71 11; Fax:03573/23 85; Mail:info@sbnv.de;Internet:www.sbnv.de

giiltig ab 11.07.16

Montag - Freitag

Fahrtnummer 2 4 41 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22

Senftenb., Erlebnisbad 06:50 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20
, Horlitzer StraBle 06:51 08:21 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21
, Kellermann Str. 06:53 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23
, Telecafe 06:54 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24
, Brecht / Thdlmann-Str. 06:55 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25
, Altstadt 06:58 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28
, Theaterpassage 07:01 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31
, PuschkinstraRe 07:03 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33
, Busbahnhof 07:06 08:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36
Sedlitz, Bahnhof 07:14 08:44 12:44 13:44

Sedlitz, Schule 07:15 08:45 12:45 13:45

Sedlitz, Bahnhof 07:16 08:46 12:46 13:46

Senftenb., PuschkinstraRRe 07:21 | '

, Busbahnhof WV 07:24 08:52 12:52 13:52




